16 Tel 800-433-5263
SPECIFICATIONS
Performance
Forward Flow Accuracy: ±1% of reading @ 32 cSt
Repeatability: ±0.2%
Temperature ¹:
 Fluid -4 to +300 °F (-20 to +150 °C)
 Ambient -4 to +131 °F (-20 to +55 °C)

 Temperature sensor
 6000 PSI (414 Bar) pressure sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOMINAL
PORT
SIZE
FLOW
RANGE
MODEL
NUMBER
FLOW
TRANSDUCER SEALS TEMPERATURE PRESSURE
SAE 8 0.4 - 7 GPM F6202-A
 I   4-20 mA Out (IFC)
V  0-5 VDC Out (IFC)
B  Buna N
V   Viton®
E   EPR
T   with Sensor
N   1/4 NPTF (F) Plugged
S   SAE 2 (J514) Plugged
G   G 1/4 (F) Plugged
D   SAE 4 Plugged
1  1000 PSI (69 Bar) Sensor
3   3000 PSI (207 Bar) Sensor
5   5000 PSI (345 Bar) Sensor
6   6000 PSI (414 Bar) Sensor ²
N   1/4 NPTF (F) Plugged
S   SAE 2 (J514) Plugged
F   G 1/4 (F) Plugged
SAE 12 2 - 40 GPM F6204-A
SAE 16 4 - 80 GPM F6206-A
SAE 20 8 - 160 GPM F6208-A
G 1/4 1.5 - 26 LPM F6222-A
G 3/4 7.5 - 151 LPM F6224-A
G 1 15 - 302 LPM F6226-A
G 1-1/4 30 - 605 LPM F6228-A ² Not available with Models F6208 or F6228